GP Vienna 2014
November 13th 2014

Results

Points Race Elite Men [30km, 12 Sprints]

# Bib

1 54

28 1

3 15

4. 4
5. 20
6. 56
7. 55

8 6
9. 58
10. 52
1. 53
128 70
13. 7
DNF 57
DNS 8

Code

HUN1986062

AUT19850807

POL19910426

AUT19791125

POL19930604

CZE19840314

HUN1992041

CZE19950805

POL19960125

AUT19700601

SVK19950911

CZE19630520

CZE19960118

POL19960401

CZE19861001

Name

LOVASSY Kirisztian
GRAF Andreas
PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech
MULLER Andreas
JEZIORSKI Rafal
LECHNER Petr
HOLLO Botond
PIETRULA Nicolas
ZALESNY Pawel
TENOR Wolfgang
HOLOMEK Milan
JAURIS René
KOHOUT Michal
CHODYLA Bartosz

HOCHMANN Jiri

UCI Commissaire: A. GENSHEIMER (GER)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

Club

Hungary/BVSC-Zuglo

RSV Irschenberg

POL/SKC TUFO Prostéjov
GebriiderWeiss Oberndorfer
Poland

CZE/Arb6 Gebriiderweiss
Hungary/BVSC-Zugl6
TEAM DUKLA PRAHA

KTK Kalisz

ARBO Denzel

SLOVAKIA

Bohemia Cycling Track Team
DUKLA PRAHA

KTK Kalisz

TEAM DUKLA PRAHA

30000 m - 37:42.440 - 47.74 km/h

Points Finish

139 3
109 2
102 1
75 13
29 12
25 7
10 9
2 4
1 5
6
8
10
11

-20

Laps
+6
+4
+3
+3
+1

+1
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